
Library Statistics for Local History and Genealogy
Service Response Libraries

Boulder Public Library Normalized to
Measurement Period:  4 days Per Visit Basis

Local History/Genealogy Area Visits 34

LHG Reference Questions 18 0.53

In-Library Use 16 0.47

Interlibrary Loan, Items In 0 0.00
Interlibrary Loan, Items Out 0 0.00

Bibliographies Distributed 7 0.21

Library-Sponsored LHG Programs 2 0.06
Library-Sponsored LHG Program Attendance 106 3.12
Non-Library (NL) Sponsored LHG Programs 0 0.00
NL Sponosred LHG Program Attendance 0 0.00
Off-site Library Programs 0  
Off-site Library Program Attendance 0  

LHG Web Hits 0 0.00
LHG Page Views 18 0.53
LHG Visitor Sessions 7 0.21
No. of CD-ROMs Used 0 0.00



Library Statistics for Local History and Genealogy
Service Response Libraries

Boulder Public Library All LHG Libraries
Normalized to 1 week Normalized to 1 week

Normalized Normalized
to Per to Per

Totals Visit Basis Totals Visit Basis

Local History/Genealogy Area Visits 60 74

LHG Reference Questions 32 0.53 48 0.65

In-Library Use 28 0.47 89 1.20

Interlibrary Loan, Items In 0 0.00 0 0.00
Interlibrary Loan, Items Out 0 0.00 1 0.02

Bibliographies Distributed 12 0.21 3 0.04

Library-Sponsored LHG Programs 4 0.06 1 0.02
Library-Sponsored LHG Program Attendance 186 3.12 48 0.65
Non-Library (NL) Sponsored LHG Programs 0 0.00 0 0.00
NL Sponosred LHG Program Attendance 0 0.00 0 0.00
Off-site Library Programs 0 0
Off-site Library Program Attendance 0 4

LHG Web Hits 0 0.00 63 0.85
LHG Page Views 32 0.53 18 0.24
LHG Visitor Sessions 12 0.21 15 0.21

No. of CD-ROMs Used 0 0.00 6 0.00


